
166

184

78

258

138

181

176

85

183

200

183

200

183

200

183

200

183

200

183

200

102

214

237

65

257

181

107

365

330

152

124

119

183

200

220

115

183

200

324

81

308

144

162

269

197

145

   457

54

215

170

1ST PLACE

2ND PL ACE

All game times will be in Central European Time.

MALMÖ

SEED 7

SEED 10

SEED 2

SEED 6

SEED 11

SEED 3

Association

SEED 12

SEED 5

SEED 4

SEED 9

SEED 8

SEED 1

ELIMINATION BRACKET

3RD PL ACE

4TH PL ACE

LOSER GAME 3

LOSER GAME 6

LOSER GAME 4

LOSER GAME 5

LOSER GAME 1

LOSER GAME 8

LOSER GAME 2

LOSER GAME 7

LOSER GAME 11

LOSER GAME 12

CONSOLATION GAMES

FRIDAY •  SATURDAY •  SUNDAY

SEPTEMBER 8-10
Hosted by Crime City Rollers
WFTDA.com/Malmo

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAMEGAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

Friday 4 PM

Sunday 6 PM

Saturday 8 PM

Saturday 6 PM

Sunday 4 PM

Saturday 2 PM

Sunday 12 PM

Saturday 4 PM

Sunday 2 PM

Friday 6 PM

Friday 2 PM

Friday 12 PM

Friday 8 PM

Saturday 12 PM

Saturday 10 AM

Friday 10 AM
10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

20:00

20:00

6

1

4

16

12

11

15

9

10

1313

14

5

8

3

7

2

Rainy City Roller Derby

London Rollergirls

Calgary Roller Derby

Stockholm Roller Derby

Denver Roller Derby

Charm City Roller Girls

Crime City Rollers

Helsinki Roller Derby

Kallio Rolling Rainbow

Gotham Girls Roller Derby

Terminal City Rollergirls

Detroit Roller Derby

Detroit Roller Derby

Kallio Rolling Rainbow

Charm City Roller Girls

Helsinki Roller Derby

Rainy City Roller Derby

Calgary Roller Derby Association

Gotham Girls Roller Derby

Detroit Roller Derby

Stockholm Roller Derby

Terminal City Rollergirls

Helsinki Roller Derby

Crime City Rollers

London Rollergirls

Denver Roller Derby

Rainy City Roller Derby

Rainy City Roller Derby

Stockholm Roller Derby

Helsinki Roller Derby

Detroit Roller Derby

Gotham Girls Roller Derby

Crime City Rollers
Denver Roller Derby

London Rollergirls

Stockholm Roller Derby

Crime City Rollers

London Rollergirls

Denver Roller Derby

Gotham Girls Roller Derby


